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ProLine Solid Door

Solid Doors include a removable door bar system on doors
taller than 700 mm and wider than 400 mm. Hinge side is
reversible. A flush bezel latch operates the 3-point latching
system. Doors for 700-mm frames have 2-point latching.
Hidden hinges (130-degree swing) permit attachment to the
front or back of each enclosure frame. The use of a side-
door adapter or a cable entry cabinet allows doors to be

& V attached to the sides of the enclosure frame.

FEATURES

EMC doors are finished with paint over plated surfaces

Optional data pockets, door stops, grounding kits and 180-degree hinges are available
Hinges have easy slide retained hinge pins

Door gasket is foam-in-place urethane to provide a resilient, seamless seal

Two grounding studs are furnished. All mounting hardware is included



SPECIFICATIONS

Color:

Color Code:

Catalog Number

PDS126

PDS146

PDS146HF2

PDS165

PDS166

PDS184

PDS185

PDS186

PDS186HF2

PDS204

PDS205

PDS206

PDS206HF2

PDS207

PDS207HF2

PDS225

PDS226

Light Gray
RAL 7035

Article Number

29822

94860

13489

35019

94880

20824

35029

94910

13539

25429

35039

94950

13579

94960

13589

35049

94990

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Table 1/1

Thickness

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

Dimensions

1139 x 592mm

1339 x 592mm

1339 x 592mm

1539 x 492mm

1539 x 592mm

1739 x 392mm

1739 x 492mm

1739 x 592mm

1739 x 592mm

1939 x 392mm

1939 x 492mm

1939 x 592mm

1939 x 592mm

1939 x 692mm

1939 x 692mm

2139 x 492mm

2139 x 592mm

Fits Frame

1200 x 600mm

1400 x 600mm

1400 x 600mm

1600 x 500mm

1600 x 600mm

1800 x 400mm

1800 x 500mm

1800 x 600mm

1800 x 600mm

2000 x 400mm

2000 x 500mm

2000 x 600mm

2000 x 600mm

2000 x 700mm

2000 x 700mm

2200 x 500mm

2200 x 600mm

Door Type

Steel

Steel

EMC

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

EMC

Steel

Steel

Steel

EMC

Steel

EMC

Steel

Steel
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds126
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds146
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds146hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds165
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds166
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds184
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds185
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds186
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds186hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds204
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds205
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds206
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds206hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds207
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds207hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds225
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds226
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

PDS227

PDS227HF2

PDS76R

PDS128

PDS148

PDS148HF2

PDS168

PDS1810

PDS1810HF2

PDS188

PDS188HF2

PDS2010

PDS2010HF2

PDS208

PDS208HF2

PDS2210

PDS228

PDS78R

PDS78RHF2

Article Number

95000

13629

94840

29823

94870

13499

94900

94940

13569

94930

13559

94980

13609

94970

13599

95020

95010

94850

13479

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Thickness

1

—

—

.52mm

.52mm

.52mm

9mm

9mm

9mm

9mm

9mm

9mm

9mm

9mm

9mm

9mm

.9mm

.9mm

.9mm

.9mm

.9mm

.9mm

Dimensions

2139 x 692mm

2139 x 692mm

639 x 592mm

1139 x 792mm

1339 x 792mm

1339 x 792mm

1539 x 792mm

1739 x 992mm

1739 x 992mm

1739 x 792mm

1739 x 792mm

1939 x 992mm

1939 x 992mm

1939 x 792mm

1939 x 792mm

2139 x 992mm

2139 x 792mm

639 x 792mm

639 x 792mm

Fits Frame

2200 x 700mm

2200 x 700mm

700 x 600mm

1200 x 800mm

1400 x 800mm

1400 x 800mm

1600 x 800mm

1800 x T000mm

1800 x T000mm

1800 x 800mm

1800 x 800mm

2000 x 1000mm

2000 x 1000mm

2000 x 800mm

2000 x 800mm

2200 x 1000mm

2200 x 800mm

700 x 800mm

700 x 800mm
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Door Type

Steel

EMC

Steel

Steel

Steel

EMC

Steel

Steel

EMC

Steel

EMC

Steel

EMC

Steel

EMC

Steel

Steel

Steel

EMC
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds227
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds227hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds76r
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds128
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds148
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds148hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds168
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds1810
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds1810hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds188
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds188hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds2010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds2010hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds208
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds208hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds2210
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds228
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds78r
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpds78rhf2
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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