

ProLine Solid Door



Solid Doors include a removable door bar system on doors taller than 700 mm and wider than 400 mm. Hinge side is reversible. A flush bezel latch operates the 3-point latching system. Doors for 700-mm frames have 2-point latching. Hidden hinges (130-degree swing) permit attachment to the front or back of each enclosure frame. The use of a side-door adapter or a cable entry cabinet allows doors to be attached to the sides of the enclosure frame.

FEATURES

EMC doors are finished with paint over plated surfaces

Optional data pockets, door stops, grounding kits and 180-degree hinges are available

Hinges have easy slide retained hinge pins

Door gasket is foam-in-place urethane to provide a resilient, seamless seal

Two grounding studs are furnished. All mounting hardware is included

SPECIFICATIONS

Color: Light Gray Color Code: RAL 7035

Table 1/1										
Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Thickness	Dimensions	Fits Frame	Door Type				
PDS126	29822	Mild Steel	1.52mm	1139 x 592mm	1200 x 600mm	Steel				
PDS146	94860	Mild Steel	1.52mm	1339 x 592mm	1400 x 600mm	Steel				
PDS146HF2	13489	Mild Steel	1.52mm	1339 x 592mm	1400 x 600mm	EMC				
PDS165	35019	Mild Steel	1.52mm	1539 x 492mm	1600 x 500mm	Steel				
PDS166	94880	Mild Steel	1.52mm	1539 x 592mm	1600 x 600mm	Steel				
PDS184	29824	Mild Steel	1.52mm	1739 x 392mm	1800 x 400mm	Steel				
PDS185	35029	Mild Steel	1.52mm	1739 x 492mm	1800 x 500mm	Steel				
PDS186	94910	Mild Steel	1.52mm	1739 x 592mm	1800 x 600mm	Steel				
PDS186HF2	13539	Mild Steel	1.52mm	1739 x 592mm	1800 x 600mm	EMC				
PDS204	25429	Mild Steel	1.52mm	1939 x 392mm	2000 x 400mm	Steel				
PDS205	35039	Mild Steel	1.52mm	1939 x 492mm	2000 x 500mm	Steel				
PDS206	94950	Mild Steel	1.52mm	1939 x 592mm	2000 x 600mm	Steel				
PDS206HF2	13579	Mild Steel	1.52mm	1939 x 592mm	2000 x 600mm	EMC				
PDS207	94960	Mild Steel	1.52mm	1939 x 692mm	2000 x 700mm	Steel				
PDS207HF2	13589	Mild Steel	1.52mm	1939 x 692mm	2000 x 700mm	EMC				
PDS225	35049	Mild Steel	1.52mm	2139 x 492mm	2200 x 500mm	Steel				
PDS226	94990	Mild Steel	1.52mm	2139 x 592mm	2200 x 600mm	Steel				

Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Thickness	Dimensions	Fits Frame	Door Type
PDS227	95000	Mild Steel	1.52mm	2139 x 692mm	2200 x 700mm	Steel
PDS227HF2	13629	Mild Steel	1.52mm	2139 x 692mm	2200 x 700mm	EMC
PDS76R	94840	Mild Steel	1.52mm	639 x 592mm	700 x 600mm	Steel
PDS128	29823	Mild Steel	1.9mm	1139 x 792mm	1200 x 800mm	Steel
PDS148	94870	Mild Steel	1.9mm	1339 x 792mm	1400 x 800mm	Steel
PDS148HF2	13499	Mild Steel	1.9mm	1339 x 792mm	1400 x 800mm	EMC
PDS168	94900	Mild Steel	1.9mm	1539 x 792mm	1600 x 800mm	Steel
PDS1810	94940	Mild Steel	1.9mm	1739 x 992mm	1800 x 1000mm	Steel
PDS1810HF2	13569	Mild Steel	1.9mm	1739 x 992mm	1800 x 1000mm	EMC
PDS188	94930	Mild Steel	1.9mm	1739 x 792mm	1800 x 800mm	Steel
PDS188HF2	13559	Mild Steel	1.9mm	1739 x 792mm	1800 x 800mm	EMC
PDS2010	94980	Mild Steel	1.9mm	1939 x 992mm	2000 x 1000mm	Steel
PDS2010HF2	13609	Mild Steel	1.9mm	1939 x 992mm	2000 x 1000mm	EMC
PDS208	94970	Mild Steel	1.9mm	1939 x 792mm	2000 x 800mm	Steel
PDS208HF2	13599	Mild Steel	1.9mm	1939 x 792mm	2000 x 800mm	EMC
PDS2210	95020	Mild Steel	1.9mm	2139 x 992mm	2200 x 1000mm	Steel
PDS228	95010	Mild Steel	1.9mm	2139 x 792mm	2200 x 800mm	Steel
PDS78R	94850	Mild Steel	1.9mm	639 x 792mm	700 x 800mm	Steel
PDS78RHF2	13479	Mild Steel	1.9mm	639 x 792mm	700 x 800mm	EMC

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE ILSCO SCHROFF